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Position

Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent

Asst Superintendent Bus & Ops
Exec Director Fac And Oper
Principal - San Marin

Director Fiscal Services

Principal - Hamilton

Dir Communication & Comm Inv

Director Of F.ANN.S.

Director Of Main/Oper/Transp
Principal Alternative Ed

Asst. Principal - Novato High
Asst. Principal - San Marin Hi
Principal - Sinaloa

Principal - Olive

Principal - Pleasant Valley
Director Of Special Education
Asst. Principal - Sinaloa
Principal - San Ramon
Teacher Speech/Language
Dir Of Inst Technology
Psychologist

Psychologist

Asst. Principal - Hamiilton
Dist Admin Coord Categorical
Principal - Rancho

Behavioral Health Specialist
Business Manager

Teacher Sinaloa Middle School
Teacher Music High School

Adult Education Coordinator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Department
Superintendent'S Office
Human Resources
Business Services
Business Services

San Marin High School
Business Services
Hamilton School
Superintendent'S Office

Nutritional Services

Maintenance & Operations

Hill Education Center
Novato High School
San Marin High School
Sinaloa Middle School
Olive School

Pleasant Valley School
Special Education
Sinaloa Middle School
San Ramon School
Special Education
Information Technology
Special Education
Special Education
Hamilton School
Curriculum & Instruction
Rancho School

Special Education
Business Services
Sinaloa Middle School
San Marin High School

Curriculum & Instruction

Total Wages

$239,396
$200,406
$173,532
$159,868
$153,737
$149,256
$140,170
$139,872
$138,162
$137,412
$133,489
$133,424
$133,424
$132,994
$132,778
$132,778
$129,477
$126,159
$125,993
$125,249
$123,342
$120,956
$119,768
$119,129
$118,617
$117,492
$117,174
$117,174
$115,854
$115,205
$114,550



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Principal - Lynwood

Asst Principal Nhs

Principal - Loma Verde
Teacher San Marin High School
Asst Principal-San Jose
Occupational Therapist
Psychologist

Instr Technlology System Supv
Director Of Student Sucess
Occupational Therapist

Sub

Teacher San Ramon

Asst. Principal - San Marin Hi
Teacher Hamilton 7Th Grade
Teacher San Marin High School
Teacher Hamilton

Teacher San Jose Middle School
Principal - Lu Sutton

Teacher Lynwood

Dist Admin Coord Equity
Teacher San Marin High School
Teacher San Jose Middle School
Teacher Lu Sutton

Dean Sinaloa Middle Sch
Teacher Hamilton

Literacy Coach

Teacher San Marin High School
Psychologist

Dean San Jose Middle Sch
Teacher Music Elementary
Teacher Lu Sutton

Teacher Loma Verde

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Lynwood School
Novato High School
Loma Verde School
San Marin High School
San Jose Middle School
Special Education

Special Education

Technology Resource Center

Curriculum & Instruction
Special Education

Sub

San Ramon School

San Marin High School
Hamilton School

San Marin High School
Hamilton School

San Jose Middle School
Lu Sutton School
Lynwood School
Curriculum & Instruction
San Marin High School
San Jose Middle School
Lu Sutton School
Sinaloa Middle School
Hamilton School

Lu Sutton School

San Marin High School
Special Education

San Jose Middle School
Curriculum & Instruction
Lu Sutton School

Loma Verde School

$113,791
$113,636
$112,594
$111,577
$111,486
$111,161
$110,360
$110,169
$110,065
$109,902
$108,190
$106,940
$106,613
$105,920
$105,696
$105,196
$104,658
$103,669
$103,602
$102,908
$102,873
$102,855
$102,228
$101,666
$101,639
$101,416
$100,575
$100,354

$99,958

$99,575

$99,537

$99,345



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher Pleasant Valley
Teacher San Jose Middle School
Teacher Loma Verde

Data Systems Supervisor
Teacher Rancho

Teacher San Ramon

Teacher San Marin High School
Teacher Sinaloa Middle School
Teacher Novato High School
Teacher Sinaloa Middle School
Teacher Olive

Teacher San Ramon

Teacher San Ramon

Teacher San Jose Middle School
Teacher Novato High School
Counselor San Marin High Sch
Teacher San Ramon

Teacher San Ramon

Teacher Hamilton

Teacher Sinaloa Middle School
Teacher San Marin High School
Teacher Hamilton

Teacher Hamilton

Teacher Rancho

Teacher Lynwood

Teacher Sinaloa Middle School
Teacher Rancho

Teacher Olive

Teacher Hamilton
Speech/Language Therapist
Teacher Lu Sutton

Teacher Loma Verde

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Pleasant Valley School
San Jose Middle School
Loma Verde School
Information Technology
Rancho School

San Ramon School
San Marin High School
Sinaloa Middle School
Novato High School
Sinaloa Middle School
Olive School

San Ramon School
San Ramon School
San Jose Middle School
Novato High School
San Marin High School
San Ramon School
San Ramon School
Hamilton School
Sinaloa Middle School
San Marin High School
Hamilton School
Hamilton School
Rancho School
Lynwood School
Sinaloa Middle School
Rancho School

Olive School

Hamilton School
Ready Set Grow

Lu Sutton School

Loma Verde School

$99,085
$99,011
$98,428
$98,382
$98,354
$98,254
$98,133
$98,129
$98,035
$97,804
$97,717
$97,379
$97,313
$96,935
$96,704
$96,580
$96,441
$96,423
$96,254
$96,208
$96,205
$96,000
$95,876
$95,868
$95,863
$95,804
$95,759
$95,731
$95,709
$95,662
$95,646
$95,571



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Lynwood
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Special Day Class

Teacher Lu Sutton

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Lynwood School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Olive School

Lu Sutton School

$95,535
$95,124
$95,034
$94,802
$94,801



