	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Novato Unified	Superintendent'S Office	\$239,396
2.	Deputy Superintendent		Novato Unified	Human Resources	\$200,406
3.	Asst Superintendent Bus & Ops		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$173,532
4.	Exec Director Fac And Oper		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$159,868
5.	Principal - San Marin		Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$153,737
6.	Director Fiscal Services		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$149,256
7.	Principal - Hamilton		Novato Unified	Hamilton School	\$140,170
8.	Dir Communication & Comm Inv		Novato Unified	Superintendent'S Office	\$139,872
9.	Director Of F.A.N.S.		Novato Unified	Nutritional Services	\$138,162
10.	Director Of Main/Oper/Transp		Novato Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$137,412
11.	Principal Alternative Ed		Novato Unified	Hill Education Center	\$133,489
12.	Asst. Principal - Novato High		Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$133,424
13.	Asst. Principal - San Marin Hi		Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$133,424
14.	Principal - Sinaloa		Novato Unified	Sinaloa Middle School	\$132,994
15.	Principal - Olive		Novato Unified	Olive School	\$132,778
16.	Principal - Pleasant Valley		Novato Unified	Pleasant Valley School	\$132,778
17.	Director Of Special Education		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$129,477
18.	Asst. Principal - Sinaloa		Novato Unified	Sinaloa Middle School	\$126,159
19.	Principal - San Ramon		Novato Unified	San Ramon School	\$125,993
20.	Teacher Speech/Language		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$125,249
21.	Dir Of Inst Technology		Novato Unified	Information Technology	\$123,342
22.	Psychologist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$120,956
23.	Psychologist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$119,768
24.	Asst. Principal - Hamiilton		Novato Unified	Hamilton School	\$119,129
25.	Dist Admin Coord Categorical		Novato Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$118,617
26.	Principal - Rancho		Novato Unified	Rancho School	\$117,492
27.	Behavioral Health Specialist		Novato Unified	Special Education	\$117,174
28.	Business Manager		Novato Unified	Business Services	\$117,174
29.	Teacher Sinaloa Middle School		Novato Unified	Sinaloa Middle School	\$115,854
30.	Teacher Music High School		Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$115,205
31.	Adult Education Coordinator		Novato Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$114,550

32.	Principal - Lynwood	Novato Unified	Lynwood School	\$113,791
33.	Asst Principal Nhs	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$113,636
34.	Principal - Loma Verde	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$112,594
35.	Teacher San Marin High School	Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$111,577
36.	Asst Principal-San Jose	Novato Unified	San Jose Middle School	\$111,486
37.	Occupational Therapist	Novato Unified	Special Education	\$111,161
38.	Psychologist	Novato Unified	Special Education	\$110,360
39.	Instr Technlology System Supv	Novato Unified	Technology Resource Center	\$110,169
40.	Director Of Student Sucess	Novato Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$110,065
41.	Occupational Therapist	Novato Unified	Special Education	\$109,902
42.	Sub	Novato Unified	Sub	\$108,190
43.	Teacher San Ramon	Novato Unified	San Ramon School	\$106,940
44.	Asst. Principal - San Marin Hi	Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$106,613
45.	Teacher Hamilton 7Th Grade	Novato Unified	Hamilton School	\$105,920
46.	Teacher San Marin High School	Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$105,696
47.	Teacher Hamilton	Novato Unified	Hamilton School	\$105,196
48.	Teacher San Jose Middle School	Novato Unified	San Jose Middle School	\$104,658
49.	Principal - Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$103,669
50.	Teacher Lynwood	Novato Unified	Lynwood School	\$103,602
51.	Dist Admin Coord Equity	Novato Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$102,908
52.	Teacher San Marin High School	Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$102,873
53.	Teacher San Jose Middle School	Novato Unified	San Jose Middle School	\$102,855
54.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$102,228
55.	Dean Sinaloa Middle Sch	Novato Unified	Sinaloa Middle School	\$101,666
56.	Teacher Hamilton	Novato Unified	Hamilton School	\$101,639
57.	Literacy Coach	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$101,416
58.	Teacher San Marin High School	Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$100,575
59.	Psychologist	Novato Unified	Special Education	\$100,354
60.	Dean San Jose Middle Sch	Novato Unified	San Jose Middle School	\$99,958
61.	Teacher Music Elementary	Novato Unified	Curriculum & Instruction	\$99,575
62.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$99,537
63.	Teacher Loma Verde	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$99,345

64.	Teacher Pleasant Valley	Novato Unified	Pleasant Valley School	\$99,085
65.	Teacher San Jose Middle School	Novato Unified	San Jose Middle School	\$99,011
66.	Teacher Loma Verde	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$98,428
67.	Data Systems Supervisor	Novato Unified	Information Technology	\$98,382
68.	Teacher Rancho	Novato Unified	Rancho School	\$98,354
69.	Teacher San Ramon	Novato Unified	San Ramon School	\$98,254
70.	Teacher San Marin High School	Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$98,133
71.	Teacher Sinaloa Middle School	Novato Unified	Sinaloa Middle School	\$98,129
72.	Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$98,035
73.	Teacher Sinaloa Middle School	Novato Unified	Sinaloa Middle School	\$97,804
74.	Teacher Olive	Novato Unified	Olive School	\$97,717
75.	Teacher San Ramon	Novato Unified	San Ramon School	\$97,379
76.	Teacher San Ramon	Novato Unified	San Ramon School	\$97,313
77.	Teacher San Jose Middle School	Novato Unified	San Jose Middle School	\$96,935
78.	Teacher Novato High School	Novato Unified	Novato High School	\$96,704
79.	Counselor San Marin High Sch	Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$96,580
80.	Teacher San Ramon	Novato Unified	San Ramon School	\$96,441
81.	Teacher San Ramon	Novato Unified	San Ramon School	\$96,423
82.	Teacher Hamilton	Novato Unified	Hamilton School	\$96,254
83.	Teacher Sinaloa Middle School	Novato Unified	Sinaloa Middle School	\$96,208
84.	Teacher San Marin High School	Novato Unified	San Marin High School	\$96,205
85.	Teacher Hamilton	Novato Unified	Hamilton School	\$96,000
86.	Teacher Hamilton	Novato Unified	Hamilton School	\$95,876
87.	Teacher Rancho	Novato Unified	Rancho School	\$95,868
88.	Teacher Lynwood	Novato Unified	Lynwood School	\$95,863
89.	Teacher Sinaloa Middle School	Novato Unified	Sinaloa Middle School	\$95,804
90.	Teacher Rancho	Novato Unified	Rancho School	\$95,759
91.	Teacher Olive	Novato Unified	Olive School	\$95,731
92.	Teacher Hamilton	Novato Unified	Hamilton School	\$95,709
93.	Speech/Language Therapist	Novato Unified	Ready Set Grow	\$95,662
94.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$95,646
95.	Teacher Loma Verde	Novato Unified	Loma Verde School	\$95,571

96.	Teacher Lynwood	Ν	Novato Unified	Lynwood School	\$95,535
97.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Ν	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$95,124
98.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Ν	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$95,034
99.	Teacher Special Day Class	Ν	Novato Unified	Olive School	\$94,802
100.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Ν	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$94,801